

(Printed parent name)

We_

Elmore County Public Schools Student Responsible Use Guidelines

and

(printed student name)

have read the Responsible Use Guidelines, understand it, and agree to adhere to the principles and procedures detailed within. We understand and accept the conditions stated in the Responsible Use Guidelines and agree to hold blameless, and release from any liability, Elmore County Public Schools, the sponsoring school, its subcontractors, and employees. We understand that the Responsible Use Guidelines may be revised by the district to respond to the changing environment of web-based computer technology; we agree to any revised conditions of the RUG as updated on the district website. (http://bit.ly/ECPSrug)

We understand that a network user is expected to use good judgment and follow the Responsible Use Guidelines printed in the code of conduct published by the district. We further understand that any student who violates any provision of the Responsible Use Guidelines may lose network privileges on the ECPS network and may be disciplined, as appropriate, for violations of the Student Handbook & Code of Conduct.

We also understand that displaying work on the Internet makes the work available for viewing by any person around the world that has Internet access.

Parents signature:	Date:

Name of School: Students signature:

NOTE: If this form is not returned to the school, it will be assumed that permission is granted. You must specifically contact your student's school to deny any access.